§924(c)(1)(A)(i, ii, and iii), Discharging a Firearm During a Crime
of Violence, a Class A Felony offense, as charged in Count Four of the Indictment. 

IT IS THE JUDGMENT OF THIS COURT THAT the defendant is hereby committed to the custody
of the Bureau of Prisons for a term of THREE HUNDRED THIRTY- SIX (336) MONTHS  which
consists of One Hundred Twenty (120) Months on Counts One and Three, concurrent; Two Hundred
Sixteen (216) Months on Counts Two and Four, concurrent to each other, but consecutive to Counts
One and Three.  Upon release from imprisonment, the defendant shall be placed on supervised
release for a term of THREE (3) YEARS on Counts One, Two, Three and Four, said counts to run